DATE
11/25
12/1-12/5
12/9
12/18-12/21
12/26-12/30
1/21

1/23

1/28

2/6

2/10

2/12

2014-2015

Winter

Girls F/S Basketball

OPPONENT
SAUGUS
CARSON TOURN
MILKEN
BURBANK TOURN
BH TOURN
LAWNDALE
SANTA MONICA
CULVER CITY
LAWNDALE
SANTA MONICA

CULVER CITY

LOCATION
SAUGUS
CARSON

BH

BURBANK
BH
LAWNDALE
BH

CULVER CITY
BH

SANTA MONICA

BH

TIME
3:00
TBA
5:15
TBA
TBA
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00

3:00



